CHAPIN DRIP TAPE
World Leader in Irrigation Technology
“ The Chapin Drip Tape has a great
wetting pattern for all our soil
types. The durability and strength
make it a great option for our
farming operation!”
 Nick Gomeza,  Farm Manager

0.40 gpm/100 feet (298 lph/100m) or more: 120 mesh
JAIN | CHAPIN DRIP TAPE 9
Deluxe Specifications and Ordering Guide
Chapin DLX Spacing and Flow Rates
Chapin Size Wall
Thickness
Spacing Flow Rates at
6 PSI
Flow Rates at
8 PSI
Flow Rates at
10 PSI
Length (100s ft.)
Inch gpm/100ft gpm/100ft gpm/100ft 5/8" 7/8"
DLX
5/8"
(06)
7/8"
(09)"
05
2 1.60 2.00
120 –
4
0.80 1.00
1.06 1.33
1.44 1.80
06
6
0.24 0.30
100 075
0.32 0.40
0.40 0.50
0.80 1.00
07
1.06 1.33
084 065
8
0.32 0.40
0.40 0.50
0.52 0.65
08
0.68 0.85
075 055
1.20 1.50
12
0.20 0.25
0.24 0.30
10
0.32 0.40
060 045
0.40 0.50
0.52 0.65
0.80 1.00
13
1.20 1.50
050 035
16
0.16 0.20
0.32 0.40
0.40 0.50
15
18 0.40 0.50
040 030
24
0.12 0.15
0.16 0.20
0.24 0.30
0.40 0.50
JAIN | CHAPIN DRIP TAPE10
Maximum Length of Run for 90% Uniformity—0% Slope
0 500 1000 1500 2000 2500 3000
Length of Run (feet)
Fl